Vysledky podle studentd

Student
» Sarka Sediva
’ Daniel
»’ Verunka Konopova
’ Verunka Konopova
4 Petr j
’ Viktorka
’ Tereza Bélikova
’ Nikola Kugerova
’ Michal Koczai
’ Patrik Komarek
» petr bélik
» Daniel Simkovié
» Gabriela
» filip naus
» Eliska
» Terezka Zabojnikova
» Vojta Téborsky
» Ondrej Holy
» Kristyna Kuglerova
» Oskar

sob_ se pasou
mezi horam_
orl_jsou dravci
vzal si bibl_
do Caslav_
svému vnukov_
fekl to Milanov_
s velkou pil_
hodil koul_
do viech vs_
§al z hedvab_
do rékos_
sestup do podzem_
jime zel_
zhasnuté lamp_
vidé| [état orl_
mluvi s detektiv_
chova dva plaz_
kup dva chleb_
pro dva pstros_

zacinaji mraz_

Odeslano/PredloZeno

18:26 - 6 dub 2021
20:32 - 6 dub 2021
6:09 - 7 dub 2021
6:24 - 7 dub 2021
6:40 - 7 dub 2021
6:56 - 7 dub 2021
7:01 - 7 dub 2021
7:25 - 7 dub 2021
7:31 - 7 dub 2021
7:38 - 7 dub 2021
7:38 - 7 dub 2021
7:40 - 7 dub 2021
7:41 - 7 dub 2021
7:44 - 7 dub 2021
7:47 - 7 dub 2021
7:48 - 7 dub 2021
7:55 - 7 dub 2021
7:59 - 7 dub 2021
8:00 - 7 dub 2021
8:18 - 7 dub 2021

SERADIT PODLE

® Odeslani ukolu/Predlozeni
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O sprévné+Cas M~
Cas
7:15
3:16

11:35
12:15
4:55
9:26
3:16
211
13:49
5:44
311
2:18
20:01
4:24
3:32
4:01
2:46
11:31
1:56
2:12



